
1 杉  井  玲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 3 10.13 4.41 6.12 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ F 2.20 -0.53 1.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

4 2T<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.121 -1 1 -1 1

5.50 4.41

Composition 1.20 1.651.75 1.25 2.00 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.551.50 1.25 2.00 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.902.00 1.50 2.25 2.00 1.75

6.12

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

2 馬  渕  あすか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 4 10.07 3.85 6.42 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.05 1.05-1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F 0.50 0.04 0.540 1 1 1 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.191 0 1 1 1

4.30 3.85

Composition 1.20 1.801.75 1.50 2.25 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.651.50 1.25 2.25 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.902.25 1.25 2.25 2.00 1.75

6.42

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 德  田  早  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 7.99 3.13 4.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.01 0.890 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.06 0.440 -3 -1 -1 -1

4 1W 0.30 0.02 0.320 1 1 0 1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 0 0 -1

3.20 3.13

Composition 1.20 1.351.00 1.25 1.75 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.351.25 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.25 1.00 1.75 1.50 1.25

4.86

4 姚      逸  絲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 5 6.23 2.27 3.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<<+1T << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-3 -4 -3 -4 -5

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.10 0.30-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

4 1F< < 0.40 -0.10 0.30-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.020 1 0 0 0

2.60 2.27

Composition 1.20 1.150.50 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 0.950.50 1.00 1.50 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.200.75 1.25 1.75 1.00 1.25

3.96
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5 姚      逸  珊

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 1 5.03 1.67 3.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F< < 0.40 -0.09 0.31-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.960 -1 0 0 -1

1.80 1.67

Composition 1.20 1.000.75 1.00 1.50 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.800.25 0.75 1.50 0.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.25 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.25

3.36
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